
Standings - Saturday

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6  Team 
Total 

 Baker 
Total 

 Grand 
Total  W/L  Pins 

Back Team 1 2 3 4 5 6  Team 
Total 

 Baker 
Total 

 Grand 
Total 

 Pins 
Back 

1 Arkansas State 874 1086 1035 995 988 941 5,919         3,901         9,820           9-2 -         1 Arkansas State 874 1086 1035 995 988 941 5,919         3,901         9,820           -         

2 Fairleigh Dickinson 923 1001 1061 807 1025 990 5,807         3,926         9,733           9-2 (87)         2 Fairleigh Dickinson 923 1001 1061 807 1025 990 5,807         3,926         9,733           (87)         

3 Stephen F. Austin 933 1103 942 1013 837 917 5,745         3,939         9,684           8-2 (136)       3 Wisconsin-Whitewater 980 999 1008 992 934 954 5,867         3,790         9,657           (163)       

4 Wisconsin-Whitewater 980 999 1008 992 934 954 5,867         3,790         9,657           7-4 (163)       4 Sacred Heart 959 991 946 993 913 883 5,685         3,752         9,437           (383)       

5 Sacred Heart 959 991 946 993 913 883 5,685         3,752         9,437           5-6 (383)       5 Sam Houston State 916 956 917 949 943 948 5,629         3,753         9,382           (438)       

6 Vanderbilt 973 960 940 903 957 889 5,622         3,769         9,391           6-4 (429)       6 LIU Brooklyn 896 863 960 898 950 1007 5,574         3,594         9,168           (652)       

7 Sam Houston State 916 956 917 949 943 948 5,629         3,753         9,382           8-3 (438)       7 Monmouth 912 920 986 858 847 815 5,338         3,475         8,813           (1,007)    

8 Kutztown 912 952 902 965 942 901 5,574         3,744         9,318           7-3 (502)       8 Prairie View A&M 882 908 816 838 885 949 5,278         3,527         8,805           (1,015)    

9 Maryland Eastern Shore 975 902 990 948 901 908 5,624         3,685         9,309           7-3 (511)        9 Delaware State 889 869 846 843 870 965 5,282         3,418         8,700           (1,120)    

10 LIU Brooklyn 896 863 960 898 950 1007 5,574         3,594         9,168           6-5 (652)       10 Cheyney 631 572 670 607 531 578 3,589         2,169         5,758           (4,062)    

11 Adelphi 907 924 1002 830 932 936 5,531         3,627         9,158           5-5 (662)       Team 1 2 3 4 5 6  Team 
Total 

 Baker 
Total 

 Grand 
Total 

 Pins 
Back 

12 Valparaiso 749 918 957 958 920 798 5,300         3,680         8,980           5-5 (840)       1 Stephen F. Austin 933 1103 942 1013 837 917 5,745         3,939         9,684           -         

13 Monmouth 912 920 986 858 847 815 5,338         3,475         8,813           4-6 (1,007)    2 Vanderbilt 973 960 940 903 957 889 5,622         3,769         9,391           (293)       

14 Prairie View A&M 882 908 816 838 885 949 5,278         3,527         8,805           5-6 (1,015)    3 Kutztown 912 952 902 965 942 901 5,574         3,744         9,318           (366)       

15 Delaware State 889 869 846 843 870 965 5,282         3,418         8,700           3-8 (1,120)    4 Maryland Eastern Shore 975 902 990 948 901 908 5,624         3,685         9,309           (375)       

16 Bethune-Cookman 838 843 898 819 872 768 5,038         3,310         8,348           3-7 (1,472)    5 Adelphi 907 924 1002 830 932 936 5,531         3,627         9,158           (526)       

17 Salem International 733 774 605 783 806 719 4,420         2,762         7,182           1-9 (2,638)    6 Valparaiso 749 918 957 958 920 798 5,300         3,680         8,980           (704)       

18 New Jersey City 616 607 550 591 523 689 3,576         2,255         5,831           0-10 (3,989)    7 Bethune-Cookman 838 843 898 819 872 768 5,038         3,310         8,348           (1,336)    

19 Cheyney 631 572 670 607 531 578 3,589         2,169         5,758           1-9 (4,062)    8 Salem International 733 774 605 783 806 719 4,420         2,762         7,182           (2,502)    

20 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 -             -             -              0-0 -         9 New Jersey City 616 607 550 591 523 689 3,576         2,255         5,831           (3,853)    

10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 -             -             -              (9,684)    

RED POOL

2013 FDU New Jersey Jamboree
Qualifying Team Games - Overall

2013 FDU New Jersey Jamboree
Qualifying Team Games - Pools

BLUE POOL



Win-Loss (Fri-Sun)

Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Match
Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wins Losses Record

Arkansas State W W W W W L W W W W L 9 2 9-2

Adelphi L W L W W L L W L W 5 5 5-5

Bethune-Cookman L L L W W L L W L L 3 7 3-7

Cheyney L L L L L L W L L L 1 9 1-9

Delaware State L L L L L W L L W L W 3 8 3-8

Fairleigh Dickinson W W L W W W W W L W W 9 2 9-2

Kutztown W W L L W W L W W W 7 3 7-3

LIU Brooklyn W L L W L L L W W W W 6 5 6-5

Maryland Eastern Shore W W W W W L L L W W 7 3 7-3

Monmouth W L W L W L L L L W 4 6 4-6

New Jersey City L L L L L L L L L L 0 10 0-10

BYE 0 0 0-0

Prairie View A&M W L W W L L W W L L L 5 6 5-6

Salem International L L L L L W L L L L 1 9 1-9

Stephen F. Austin W L W W W W W L W W 8 2 8-2

Sam Houston State L W W W W W L W W W L 8 3 8-3

Sacred Heart L W L L L W W W L W L 5 6 5-6

Wisconsin-Whitewater L W L L W W W W W L W 7 4 7-4

Valparaiso W W W W L L L W L L 5 5 5-5

Vanderbilt L W W L W W L W W L 6 4 6-4

Match-Up 1 ASU vs. 
UWW

DSU vs. 
SHSU

PVAM vs. 
SIU AU vs. KU BYE vs. 

VU
CU vs. 
DSU

SHU vs. 
MU

VU vs. 
FDU

NJCU vs. 
AU

SFA vs. 
SIU

BCU vs. 
BYE

Match-Up 2 SHSU vs. 
FDU

ASU vs. 
LIU

DSU vs. 
Valpo

BCU vs. 
SIU

KU vs. 
SFA

MU vs 
SHSU

DSU vs. 
UWW

UMES vs. 
ASU

VU vs. 
BCU

Valpo vs. 
KU

SFA vs. 
NJCU

Match-Up 3 SHU vs. 
LIU

UWW vs. 
PVAM

ASU vs. 
AU

BYE vs. 
UMES

BCU vs. 
NJCU

LIU vs 
UWW

FDU vs. 
CU

SFA vs 
SHU

Valpo vs. 
SIU

BCU vs. 
UMES VU vs. KU

Match-Up 4 DSU vs. 
MU

SHU vs. 
CU

SHSU vs. 
NJCU

SFA vs. 
VU

AU vs. 
Valpo

FDU vs. 
ASU

LIU vs. 
PVAM SIU vs. CU SFA vs. 

BYE VU vs. AU UMES vs. 
Valpo

Match-Up 5 PVAM vs. 
CU

MU vs. 
FDU

UWW vs. 
KU

NJCU vs. 
Valpo

SIU vs. 
UMES

SHU vs. 
PVAM

ASU vs. 
SHSU

Valpo vs. 
LIU

UMES vs. 
KU

NJCU vs. 
BYE SIU vs. AU

Match-Up 6 UMES vs. 
VU

Valpo vs. 
SFA

CU vs. 
BYE

FDU vs. 
SHU

MU vs. 
LIU

BYE vs. 
Valpo

KU vs. 
BCU

AU vs. 
UWW

LIU vs. 
FDU

SHSU vs. 
PVAM MU vs. CU

Match-Up 7 SFA vs. AU UMES vs. 
NJCU

MU vs. 
BCU

CU vs. 
ASU

SHU vs. 
SHSU

NJCU vs. 
VU

AU vs. 
BYE

KU vs. 
SHSU

DSU vs. 
PVAM

MU vs. 
ASU

UWW vs. 
SHU

Match-Up 8 KU vs. 
NJCU VU vs. SIU FDU vs 

UMES
PVAM vs. 

MU
CU vs 
UWW

SFA vs. 
BCU

Valpo vs. 
VU

NJCU vs. 
PVAM

UWW vs. 
MU

DSU vs. 
SHU

SHSU vs. 
LIU

WIN-LOSS Records
2013 FDU New Jersey Jamboree

Quad Baker Matches Team Games Best 4 of 7
OVERALL



Teams - Saturday 11/3/1310:29 AM

Arkansas State Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Kalynn Carl 185           209           194           203         206         191         1,188       

Amanda Labossiere 161           162           223           183         158         - 887         
Sarah Lokker 180           269           212           204         231         202         1,298       

Stephanie Mims 163           178           213           193         178         181         1,106       
Ashley Rucker 185           268           193           212         215         186         1,259       

Samantha Wallace - - - - - - -          
Brooke Wood - - - - - 181         181         

A8 - - - - - - -          
A9 - - - - - - -          

A10 - - - - - - -          
Total 874           1,086        1,035        995         988         941         5,919       

Adelphi Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Jacqueline Castelli - - - - - -          

Michele Fitzpatrick - - - 210         121         - 331         
Jessica Lutz 183           229           180           177         196         170         1,135       

Colleen O'Neill - - - - - - -          
Leanne Reed - 163           - - - 216         379         

Kathryn Rivera 163           - 189           192         171         163         878         
Erica Schneider 188           202           236           119         232         173         1,150       

Laura Zaugg 181           182           212           132         - - 707         
Holly Zink 192           148           185           - 212         214         951         

B10 - - - - - - -          
Total 907           924           1,002        830         932         936         5,531       

Bethune-Cookman Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Natalee Armstrong 141           170           197           111         - - 619         

Felicia Baker 221           178           145           160         183         163         1,050       
Krysta Coleman 159           147           - - 149         147         602         

Ebonie Farrelo - - - - - 127         127         
Rebecca Gomez 173           169           188           165         204         185         1,084       

Ivory Miles 144           179           196           178         145         - 842         
Rachel Moore - - 172           205         191         146         714         

C8 - - - - - - -          
C9 - - - - - - -          

C10 - - - - - - -          
Total 838           843           898           819         872         768         5,038       

Cheyney Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Taylor Billington 135           168           126           134         136         153         852         

Dejanirah McIver - - - - - - -          
Danielle Mines - - - - - - -          
Alean Rhodes 175           154           187           190         147         156         1,009       



Teams - Saturday 11/3/1310:29 AM

Janae Silver - - - - - - -          
Erica Williams - - - - - - -          

Ciera Brown 84            84            143           110         78           95           594         
Contstance Bullock 98            86            85            97           101         76           543         

Ceyhara Shelton 139           80            129           76           69           98           591         
D10 - - - - - - -          

Total 631           572           670           607         531         578         3,589       

Delaware State Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Brianna Bush 155           201           212           168         169         217         1,122       

Crystal Connelly 159           - 158           178         132         - 627         
Courtney Davis 192           195           165           165         200         236         1,153       

Amoni Knight 184           127           - - 170         178         659         
Ryanne Tyler - 164           139           - - 164         467         

Stephanie Sheridan 199           182           172           196         199         170         1,118       
Noe'l Walker - - - 136         - - 136         

E8 - - - - - - -          
E9 - - - - - - -          

E10 - - - - - - -          
Total 889           869           846           843         870         965         5,282       

Fairleigh Dickinson Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Michelle Hunzaker 159           - 205           - 167         - 531         

Liat Vizenfeld 209           234           224           174         265         212         1,318       
Natasha Ashby - 150           - 136         - 159         445         
Nicolete Sarin 136           - 220           154         169         213         892         
Becca Fischer - - - - - - -          

Morgan Brown 230           211           198           200         247         190         1,276       
Melanie Hannon 189           200           214           143         177         216         1,139       

Lexus Lopez - 206           - - - - 206         
F9 - - - - - - -          

F10 - - - - - - -          
Total 923           1,001        1,061        807         1,025       990         5,807       

Kutztown Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Brooke Bower 210           154           217           233         189         187         1,190       

Deanna Dirado 155           201           163           179         187         188         1,073       
Christine Gordon 183           198           192           208         220         201         1,202       

Becca Heltzal - - - - - - -          
Kayla Maselkevich - - - - - - -          
Kendall Patterson - - - - - - -          

Lauren Stamn 175           211           151           175         178         163         1,053       
Taylor Strothman - - - - - - -          

Rebecca Velazquez 189           188           179           170         168         162         1,056       



Teams - Saturday 11/3/1310:29 AM

Amanda Wilson - - - - - - -          
Total 912           952           902           965         942         901         5,574       

LIU Brooklyn Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Natasha Bidwell 167           159           198           167         198         193         1,082       

Tori Burkins - 160           188           160         211         233         952         
Karen Diosa 151           - 191           209         201         159         911         

Brittany Hart 244           231           226           204         172         202         1,279       
Madison Lukosius 149           - - 158         168         220         695         

Brianna Nowels 185           157           - - - - 342         
Victoria Shufelt - 156           157           - - - 313         

H8 - - - - - - -          
H9 - - - - - - -          

H10 - - - - - - -          
Total 896           863           960           898         950         1,007       5,574       

Maryland Eastern Shore Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Mariana Alvarado - 187           193           229         181         191         981         

Megan Buja 175           - 177           155         - - 507         
Justyne Falbo 178           - - - 156         161         495         

Juliana Franco - - - - 203         194         397         
Victoria Jones - 190           203           152         - - 545         

Tatiana Munoz 225           143           - - 210         170         748         
Sara Pelayo 201           216           194           204         151         192         1,158       

Valerie Riggin 196           166           223           208         - - 793         
I9 - - - - - - -          

I10 - - - - - - -          
Total 975           902           990           948         901         908         5,624       

Monmouth Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Valerie Bermudez 153           - 206           - 179         150         688         

Mikayla Cook 198           206           191           191         - - 786         
Kaylin Granis 231           226           200           167         179         169         1,172       

Mariah Jacobson - - - - - - -          
Jessica Nannemann - 163           - 125         - 173         461         

Kaitlyn Reth 179           188           212           216         169         162         1,126       
Lindsay Risden - 137           - - 146         - 283         
Rebekah Varin 151           - 177           159         174         161         822         

J9 - - - - - - -          
J10 - - - - - - -          

Total 912           920           986           858         847         815         5,338       

New Jersey City Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Nicole Baginsky 198           188           181           160         159         222         1,108       



Teams - Saturday 11/3/1310:29 AM

Jalyssa Hitchens - - - - 65           90           155         
Nicole Javier 55            - - 81           - - 136         

Jackie Pluviose - 92            56            - - - 148         
Corinne Reilly-Ferretto 145           107           134           111         109         134         740         

Luisa Solano 135           112           114           146         111         154         772         
Treshauna Foster 83            108           65            93           79           89           517         

K8 - - - - - - -          
K9 - - - - - - -          

K10 - - - - - - -          
Total 616           607           550           591         523         689         3,576       

BYE Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
L1 - - - - - - -          
L2 - - - - - - -          
L3 - - - - - - -          
L4 - - - - - - -          
L5 - - - - - - -          
L6 - - - - - - -          
L7 - - - - - - -          
L8 - - - - - - -          
L9 - - - - - - -          

L10 - - - - - - -          
Total -           -           -           -          -          -          -          

Prairie View A&M Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Sydney Barren 159           202           177           175         167         202         1,082       
Alexis Borman - - 134           - - - 134         
Aleah Bradley - 140           - - - 165         305         
Alexis Holmes 201           - 160           142         - - 503         

Brittany Kinney 171           - - - 145         - 316         
Ashle Reid - - - - - - -          

Lynsie Rodriguez 204           166           - 188         176         212         946         
Sharita Turner - 212           200           146         191         195         944         

Brittney Wehmeier 147           188           145           187         206         175         1,048       
K10 - - - - - - -          

Total 882           908           816           838         885         949         5,278       

Salem International Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Danielle Basciano 156           170           87            134         157         128         832         

Jemyane Buckingham 113           160           133           191         178         151         926         
Bre Felix 142           138           134           151         122         109         796         

Sarah Keplinger - - - - - - -          
Morgan Lowry 171           157           123           147         196         172         966         

Kayla Lynch - - - - - - -          



Teams - Saturday 11/3/1310:29 AM

Katie Mangold - - - - - - -          
Trinity Yates 151           149           128           160         153         159         900         

N9 - - - - - - -          
N10 - - - - - - -          

Total 733           774           605           783         806         719         4,420       

Stephen F. Austin Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Amanda Boethel - - - - - - -          

Melanie Crawford 171           266           195           186         157         199         1,174       
Sierra Gibbons - - - 213         183         142         538         

Kiara Grant - - - - - - -          
Chelsea King 185           257           232           179         162         212         1,227       

Paige Kraushaar 172           168           198           191         127         - 856         
Danielle Lynn 182           158           - - - - 340         

Whitney McCoy - - 145           - - - 145         
Brianna Newton - - - - - 148         148         

Nicole Parkhurst 223           254           172           244         208         216         1,317       
Total 933           1,103        942           1,013       837         917         5,745       

Sam Houston State Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Erin Brown 214           214           181           181         192         169         1,151       

Neishka Cardona 162           171           174           177         211         181         1,076       
Kimi Davidson 189           225           226           179         168         210         1,197       

Anna Groce 173           200           176           223         137         226         1,135       
Janine Kuwahara 178           146           - 189         - - 513         

Rebecca Pittser - - 160           - 235         162         557         
P7 - - - - - - -          
P8 - - - - - - -          
P9 - - - - - - -          

P10 - - - - - - -          
Total 916           956           917           949         943         948         5,629       

Sacred Heart Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Nicole Higgins 202           214           169           174         202         - 961         

Lauren Hoffman - 202           217           202         197         200         1,018       
Corrinne Maher - 212           157           191         - - 560         
Kara Mangiola 204           169           158           - - - 531         

Chevi Panzanella 169           - - 191         166         143         669         
Sarah Rhodes 170           - - - - - 170         

Jayna Tartaglia - - - - 175         151         326         
Nicole Trudell 214           194           245           235         - 212         1,100       

Amanda Tyrrell - - - - 173         177         350         
Q10 - - - - - - -          

Total 959           991           946           993         913         883         5,685       



Teams - Saturday 11/3/1310:29 AM

Wisconsin-Whitewater Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Ashley Bell 234           213           233           223         183         205         1,291       

Tracey Fakes 219           175           184           192         141         - 911         
Taylor Hoppe - - - - - - -          

Katie Kleinmaier 167           175           - - - - 342         
Dayna Mackie 171           195           220           172         183         212         1,153       

Melissa Molbeck - - - - - 184         184         
Lindsay Rusch - - 155           - - - 155         

Amanda Van Duvn - - - 232         226         167         625         
Katie Zwiefelhofer 189           241           216           173         201         186         1,206       

R10 - - - - - - -          
Total 980           999           1,008        992         934         954         5,867       

Valparaiso Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Torrie Decker 127           - - - - - 127         
Kelsey Fader - - - 166         - - 166         

Brittany Groulx - - - - - - -          
Sadie Jasinski 149           215           178           184         221         166         1,113       
Carly Larson 183           167           200           218         179         194         1,141       

Jill Larson - - 188           - 168         151         507         
Kathleen Suliatis - 180           192           190         - - 562         

Tedra Tado 157           200           199           200         184         156         1,096       
Raychel Wolever 133           156           - - 168         131         588         

S10 - - - - - - -          
Total 749           918           957           958         920         798         5,300       

Vanderbilt Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
Tori Ferrs - - - 200         189         149         538         

Amanda Fry 245           190           188           226         224         179         1,252       
Natalie Goodman 190           175           186           - 154         - 705         

Nicole Mosesso 181           233           205           162         172         198         1,151       
Giselle Poss 184           192           202           172         218         180         1,148       

Nicole Powell - - - - - - -          
Robyn Renslow 173           170           159           143         - - 645         

Lauren Rhein - - - - - - -          
Olivia Wirtz - - - - - 183         183         

t10 - - - - - - -          
Total 973           960           940           903         957         889         5,622       



Individual Results - Overall

Rank Name School 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Average
14 Liat Vizenfeld Fairleigh Dickinson 209 234 224 174 265 212 1318 219.67
21 Nicole Parkhurst Stephen F. Austin 223 254 172 244 208 216 1317 219.50
30 Sarah Lokker Arkansas State 180 269 212 204 231 202 1298 216.33
50 Ashley Bell Wisconsin-Whitewater 234 213 233 223 183 205 1291 215.17
79 Morgan Brown Fairleigh Dickinson 230 211 198 200 247 190 1276 212.67

105 Brittany Hart LIU Brooklyn 244 231 226 204 172 202 1279 213.17
123 Amanda Fry Vanderbilt 245 190 188 226 224 179 1252 208.67
124 Ashley Rucker Arkansas State 185 268 193 212 215 186 1259 209.83
125 Katie Zwiefelhofer Wisconsin-Whitewater 189 241 216 173 201 186 1206 201.00
126 Chelsea King Stephen F. Austin 185 257 232 179 162 212 1227 204.50
127 Kaylin Granis Monmouth 231 226 200 167 179 169 1172 195.33

5 Brooke Bower Kutztown 210 154 217 233 189 187 1190 198.33
9 Christine Gordon Kutztown 183 198 192 208 220 201 1202 200.33

22 Kalynn Carl Arkansas State 185 209 194 203 206 191 1188 198.00
36 Kimi Davidson Sam Houston State 189 225 226 179 168 210 1197 199.50
42 Erin Brown Sam Houston State 214 214 181 181 192 169 1151 191.83

118 Erica Schneider Adelphi 188 202 236 119 232 173 1150 191.67
119 Melanie Crawford Stephen F. Austin 171 266 195 186 157 199 1174 195.67
120 Giselle Poss Vanderbilt 184 192 202 172 218 180 1148 191.33
121 Sara Pelayo Maryland Eastern Shore 201 216 194 204 151 192 1158 193.00
122 Jessica Lutz Adelphi 183 229 180 177 196 170 1135 189.17
43 Kaitlyn Reth Monmouth 179 188 212 216 169 162 1126 187.67
49 Nicole Higgins Sacred Heart 202 214 169 174 202 - 961 192.20
52 Nicole Mosesso Vanderbilt 181 233 205 162 172 198 1151 191.83
55 Stephanie Sheridan Delaware State 199 182 172 196 199 170 1118 186.33
93 Carly Larson Valparaiso 183 167 200 218 179 194 1141 190.17

101 Sadie Jasinski Valparaiso 149 215 178 184 221 166 1113 185.50
128 Dayna Mackie Wisconsin-Whitewater 171 195 220 172 183 212 1153 192.17
129 Tedra Tado Valparaiso 157 200 199 200 184 156 1096 182.67
130 Stephanie Mims Arkansas State 163 178 213 193 178 181 1106 184.33
161 Melanie Hannon Fairleigh Dickinson 189 200 214 143 177 216 1139 189.83
162 Courtney Davis Delaware State 192 195 165 165 200 236 1153 192.17
163 Tracey Fakes Wisconsin-Whitewater 219 175 184 192 141 - 911 182.20
164 Anna Groce Sam Houston State 173 200 176 223 137 226 1135 189.17
165 Brianna Bush Delaware State 155 201 212 168 169 217 1122 187.00
166 Rebecca Gomez Bethune-Cookman 173 169 188 165 204 185 1084 180.67
167 Neishka Cardona Sam Houston State 162 171 174 177 211 181 1076 179.33
168 Rebecca Velazquez Kutztown 189 188 179 170 168 162 1056 176.00
169 Lauren Stamn Kutztown 175 211 151 175 178 163 1053 175.50
170 Natasha Bidwell LIU Brooklyn 167 159 198 167 198 193 1082 180.33
54 Nicole Trudell Sacred Heart 214 194 245 235 - 212 1100 220.00
60 Felicia Baker Bethune-Cookman 221 178 145 160 183 163 1050 175.00
81 Amanda Labossiere Arkansas State 161 162 223 183 158 - 887 177.40
91 Nicole Baginsky New Jersey City 198 188 181 160 159 222 1108 184.67
96 Deanna Dirado Kutztown 155 201 163 179 187 188 1073 178.83

131 Sydney Barren Prairie View A&M 159 202 177 175 167 202 1082 180.33
132 Brittney Wehmeier Prairie View A&M 147 188 145 187 206 175 1048 174.67
133 Paige Kraushaar Stephen F. Austin 172 168 198 191 127 - 856 171.20
134 Alean Rhodes Cheyney 175 154 187 190 147 156 1009 168.17
135 Ivory Miles Bethune-Cookman 144 179 196 178 145 - 842 168.40
32 Lauren Hoffman Sacred Heart - 202 217 202 197 200 1018 203.60
37 Morgan Lowry Salem International 171 157 123 147 196 172 966 161.00
38 Valerie Riggin Maryland Eastern Shore 196 166 223 208 - - 793 198.25
89 Mariana Alvarado Maryland Eastern Shore - 187 193 229 181 191 981 196.20
92 Mikayla Cook Monmouth 198 206 191 191 - - 786 196.50
94 Jemyane Buckingham Salem International 113 160 133 191 178 151 926 154.33

136 Karen Diosa LIU Brooklyn 151 - 191 209 201 159 911 182.20
137 Sharita Turner Prairie View A&M - 212 200 146 191 195 944 188.80
138 Trinity Yates Salem International 151 149 128 160 153 159 900 150.00
139 Holly Zink Adelphi 192 148 185 - 212 214 951 190.20

4 Lynsie Rodriguez Prairie View A&M 204 166 - 188 176 212 946 189.20
12 Tori Burkins LIU Brooklyn - 160 188 160 211 233 952 190.40
19 Kathryn Rivera Adelphi 163 - 189 192 171 163 878 175.60
74 Laura Zaugg Adelphi 181 182 212 132 - - 707 176.75
78 Natalie Goodman Vanderbilt 190 175 186 - 154 - 705 176.25
98 Danielle Basciano Salem International 156 170 87 134 157 128 832 138.67
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Individual Results - Overall

Rank Name School 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Average

2013 FDU New Jersey Jamboree
Overall Individual Standings

109 Taylor Billington Cheyney 135 168 126 134 136 153 852 142.00
140 Bre Felix Salem International 142 138 134 151 122 109 796 132.67
141 Nicolete Sarin Fairleigh Dickinson 136 - 220 154 169 213 892 178.40
142 Rebekah Varin Monmouth 151 - 177 159 174 161 822 164.40
26 Robyn Renslow Vanderbilt 173 170 159 143 - - 645 161.25
31 Crystal Connelly Delaware State 159 - 158 178 132 - 627 156.75
34 Natalee Armstrong Bethune-Cookman 141 170 197 111 - - 619 154.75
47 Luisa Solano New Jersey City 135 112 114 146 111 154 772 128.67
53 Corinne Reilly-Ferretto New Jersey City 145 107 134 111 109 134 740 123.33

143 Tatiana Munoz Maryland Eastern Shore 225 143 - - 210 170 748 187.00
144 Rachel Moore Bethune-Cookman - - 172 205 191 146 714 178.50
145 Kathleen Suliatis Valparaiso - 180 192 190 - - 562 187.33
146 Corrinne Maher Sacred Heart - 212 157 191 - - 560 186.67
147 Victoria Jones Maryland Eastern Shore - 190 203 152 - - 545 181.67

1 Valerie Bermudez Monmouth 153 - 206 - 179 150 688 172.00
51 Kara Mangiola Sacred Heart 204 169 158 - - - 531 177.00
82 Michelle Hunzaker Fairleigh Dickinson 159 - 205 - 167 - 531 177.00
83 Chevi Panzanella Sacred Heart 169 - - 191 166 143 669 167.25
84 Janine Kuwahara Sam Houston State 178 146 - 189 - - 513 171.00
90 Megan Buja Maryland Eastern Shore 175 - 177 155 - - 507 169.00

110 Alexis Holmes Prairie View A&M 201 - 160 142 - - 503 167.67
148 Ciera Brown Cheyney 84 84 143 110 78 95 594 99.00
149 Ceyhara Shelton Cheyney 139 80 129 76 69 98 591 98.50
150 Amoni Knight Delaware State 184 127 - - 170 178 659 164.75
17 Madison Lukosius LIU Brooklyn 149 - - 158 168 220 695 173.75
24 Contstance Bullock Cheyney 98 86 85 97 101 76 543 90.50
67 Amanda Van Duvn Wisconsin-Whitewater - - - 232 226 167 625 208.33
69 Raychel Wolever Valparaiso 133 156 - - 168 131 588 147.00
73 Krysta Coleman Bethune-Cookman 159 147 - - 149 147 602 150.50
80 Treshauna Foster New Jersey City 83 108 65 93 79 89 517 86.17

100 Sierra Gibbons Stephen F. Austin - - - 213 183 142 538 179.33
151 Rebecca Pittser Sam Houston State - - 160 - 235 162 557 185.67
152 Tori Ferrs Vanderbilt - - - 200 189 149 538 179.33
153 Jill Larson Valparaiso - - 188 - 168 151 507 169.00

6 Brianna Nowels LIU Brooklyn 185 157 - - - - 342 171.00
20 Katie Kleinmaier Wisconsin-Whitewater 167 175 - - - - 342 171.00
27 Danielle Lynn Stephen F. Austin 182 158 - - - - 340 170.00
77 Justyne Falbo Maryland Eastern Shore 178 - - - 156 161 495 165.00
87 Michele Fitzpatrick Adelphi - - - 210 121 - 331 165.50

106 Brittany Kinney Prairie View A&M 171 - - - 145 - 316 158.00
114 Victoria Shufelt LIU Brooklyn - 156 157 - - - 313 156.50
154 Ryanne Tyler Delaware State - 164 139 - - 164 467 155.67
155 Jessica Nannemann Monmouth - 163 - 125 - 173 461 153.67
156 Natasha Ashby Fairleigh Dickinson - 150 - 136 - 159 445 148.33
33 Lindsay Risden Monmouth - 137 - - 146 - 283 141.50
68 Lexus Lopez Fairleigh Dickinson - 206 - - - - 206 206.00
75 Juliana Franco Maryland Eastern Shore - - - - 203 194 397 198.50
97 Jayna Tartaglia Sacred Heart - - - - 175 151 326 163.00

111 Amanda Tyrrell Sacred Heart - - - - 173 177 350 175.00
117 Sarah Rhodes Sacred Heart 170 - - - - - 170 170.00
157 Kelsey Fader Valparaiso - - - 166 - - 166 166.00
158 Leanne Reed Adelphi - 163 - - - 216 379 189.50


